• Deluxe & Premium Decal Kits
• Metallic Flake Finish, Matte Finish and
  Chrome & Trans Chrome Finish Options!
• Max Decals
• Custom Extreme Decals
• Stripes, Award Decals,
  Numbering Systems and More!
Contact your NEFF REP

Item #: DE420; 1” (25/sheet), 1 1/2” (20/sheet)
Award markers
Numbers and numbering systems
Wildcat covers
• 1 color lettering on any
  color background
• As low as
As low as
$1.05 each
$2.25 per sheet
$3.35 per sheet
• 1 color lettering on any color
    background
•  Min 1 Sheet (50/sheet)
• As low as .84¢ each
Front Name Strip
Item #’: DE450
Back Name Strip
Item #’s: DE455 (Wildcat Covers)
                  DE457 (Revolution)
                  DE458 (Speed Style Helmet)
Block and NCAA Numbers
Item #’s: DENUMBERS  Block Numbers
     & NCAA Numbers
Numbering Systems
Item #’s: DENUMBERSETS (NCAA Style Numbers only)
5 sizes… 2 styles…
3 color options!
3” high2½” high2” high1½” high
Color Option B
2 Colors
Color Option C
1 outline color on CLEAR
Color
Option A
1 solid color
All sizes available in
BLOCK or NCAA styles.
BLOCK Style NCAA Style
As low as
1” High Number Not Shown
TO ORDER: Specify Item #; size 5/8” or 1”; number color;
background color or clear background; number of sheets.
ADD-ONS: T-Shirts (24 min) • Sport Shirts (12 min) • Shorts (24 min) • Caps (24 min)* • Decals (Contact Rep)*